BN Products-USA™BN Products-USA™
A DIVISION OF BENNER-NAWMAN, INC.
BNG7500-D4
8000W  PEAK
7500W RATED
GASOLINE
GENERATOR
BNProducts.com   |   (800) 992-3833   |   mail@bnproducts.com
Scan to
Learn
More:
POWER ON   |   FINISH STRONG
STANDARD FEATURES
• Front Control Panel
• Electric Key Start
• Produce the power you need:
Run up to 12 hours at 50%
• Circuit Breaker / Low Oil Alert / Hour Meter
• Covered receptacles
• Auto idle-down
• 6.6-gallon fuel tank (25 L)
• 207 lbs
• 34.1” L x 23.4” W x 23.4” H
16HP
Engine
PORTABLE
Never-flat Wheel Kit
included
RELIABLE POWER
•  Features 2 duplex GFCI 20A 120V AC
outlets, 31.25A 120/240 AC NEMA
L14-30R receptacle, and 8.3A 12V DC
outlet.
• Front-facing panel with Rear handle
assembly